Inputs
— Direct current
— Direct voltage
— Resistance thermometer
Zero adjustable
Final values separately adjustable
Bar /strip display
Limit value function

Bargraph Indicator 10 /30-2.14 EN
Ordering informations
Catalog No Code DM intern
Light-strip Indicator DLB 96/24 V33132A- 3 W
Measurement inputs
0...10 V DC 1 411,00 **
0...20 mA DC 2 411,00 **
4...20 mA DC 3 411,00 **
Pt 100 (3-wire circuit) 4 513,00 **
other (state code no. 326) 0 411,00 **
Display
red 1 -
green 2 65,00 **
green/red (color control) 3 174,00 **
Decimal point
none 0 -
9.99 1 -
99.9 2 -
Limit values (relay)
none 0 -
Max. relay 1 44,50 **
Min. and Max. relay (as additional extra only with green/red color control) 2 89,00 **
Power supply
85...250 V AC / 100...250 V DC 1 -
20...26 V AC / 18...32 V DC 2 72,00 **
Mounting orientation
horizontal 1 -
vertical 2 -
Bezel
black 0 -
grey (RAL 7037) 1 45,00 **
Additional ordering informations
non-standard measuring range (clear text) 326 42,50 **
digital indicator different from measuring range (clear text) 361 -
Scale (strip indicator) 0...100 340 -
as specified (clear text) ZEM 38,50 **
Unit as shown in table (clear text) 368 -
Unis as specified 369 17,00 **
10
/3
0-
2.
14
-E
N
 0
1.
20
11
Contact us
Note
We reserve the right to make technical changes or
modify the contents of this document without prior
notice. With regard to purchase orders, the agreed
particulars shall prevail. ABB does not accept any
responsibility whatsoever for potential errors or
possible lack of information in this document.
We reserve all rights in this document and in the
subject matter and illustrations contained therein.
Any reproduction, disclosure to third parties or
utilization of its contents – in whole or in parts – is
forbidden without prior written consent of ABB.
Copyright© 2011 ABB
All rights reserved
3KXJ200000R1001
ABB Ltd.
Process Automation
Howard Road, St. Neots
Cambridgeshire, PE19 8EU
UK
Phone: +44 (0)1480 475321
Fax: +44 (0)1480 217948
ABB Inc.